Special Allowance 4318.00 4318.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

Provident fund 1800.00 1800.00

Professional Tax 200.00 200.00

GROSS EARNINGS 44,071.00 44,071.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 2,000.00 2,000.00

NET PAY : 42,071.00

NET TRANSFER : 42,071.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Forty-Two Thousand Seventy-One Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.